Beavercreek Pizza Dive Menu

https://menuweb.menu
4021 Dayton-Xenia Road, Beavercreek, 45432, United States Of America
+19374318669 - http://Ibeavercreekpizza.com

The restaurant from Xenia offers 153 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of $13.6.
This pizza joint hidden in Beavercreek has quickly become a favorite among many pizza lovers. With a unique
and delicious selection of pizzas, excellent service, and a welcoming atmosphere, it's no wonder customers keep
coming back for more. From the New York-style slices to creative toppings like gyro meat and dill pickles, there's
something for every pizza enthusiast here. The complimentary bread bites, friendly staff, and reasonable prices
further add to the overall positive dining experience. Whether you're a fan of classic pizza or adventurous flavors,
this spot is definitely worth a visit for a truly enjoyable meal.
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Beavercreek Pizza Dive Menu

Entrées

PIZZA BREAD

Pasta

CHICKEN ALFREDO

Side Dishes

MACARONI AND CHEESE

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS $0.8

Side Orders

CHEESY BREAD WITH MARINARA
SAUCE

Chicken

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

$6.0

Wrap

THE ITALIAN WRAP

Main

CHEESY BREAD LARGE $5.0

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Dips & Toppings

SRIRACHA SAUCE $3.0

Calzones

RANCH CHICKEN CALZONE

Salads And Sides

GARDEN SALAD LARGE $2.5

Sauces And Sides

PI1ZZA SAUCE CUP $0.8

Calzones And Stromboli

Rolls

BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE $7.0
Table To Share

PRETZEL $1.9
Hot Oven Subs

HOT ITALIAN $6.0

Classic 12" Medium
Pizzas
HAWAIIAN 12 MEDIUM $14.0

Goodie Baskets

BREAD STICKS OR BITES WITH

MARINARA OR CHEESE SAUCE $3.0

Poultry Pleasers -

Medium
CHICKEN ALFREDO 12 MEDIUM $15.0

Poultry Pleasers - X-Large

CHICKEN ALFREDO 16 X-LARGE $22.5
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Signature Calzones
BOMBER CALZONE $7.0

Burger
CHEESEBURGER
CHEESE BURGER

Extras

RANCH DIPPING SAUCE CUP $0.5

SECRET-RECIPE SWEET GARLIC

BUTTER SAUCE CUP $0.8

Dessert

CINNAMON SUGAR PRETZEL $3.5
COOKIE $1.0

Calzone

CALZONE
ITALIAN CALZONE

Sides

GARLIC BUTTER
EXTRA CHEESE

Salads

CHEF'S SALAD $6.0
GARDEN SALAD $3.5
CHEF'S SALAD LARGE $5.0

Oven-Baked Sandwiches
CENTRAL PARK CHICKEN $6.0
ITALIAN MOBSTER

THE REAL-DEAL STEAK

Build-A-Pizza

TRADITIONAL NEW YORK STYLE
PIZZA 18 X-TREME

TRADITIONAL NEW YORK STYLE
PIZZA 16 X-LARGE

TRADITIONAL NEW YORK STYLE
PIZZA 12 MEDIUM

TRADITIONAL NEW YORK STYLE
PI1ZZA 8 BAMBINO

$17.0

$15.0
$10.0

$6.0

Restaurant Category
VEGAN

ITALIAN

GREEK

VEGETARIAN

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

BREAD

APPETIZER

BURGER

SALAD

Sauces

BBQ

MARINARA

MARINARA SAUCE

MAYO

CHEESE SAUCE $0.5
MARINARA SAUCE CUP $0.5

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
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MUSTARD
GARLIC
BUTTER

BANANA
LETTUCE
MUSHROOMS
PICKLE

Goodie Baskets & Salads

BREAD BITES WITH MARINARA
SAUCE REGULAR

BREAD BITES WITH MARINARA
SAUCE LARGE

PRETZEL BITES WITH CHEESE
SAUCE REGULAR

PRETZEL BITES WITH CHEESE
SAUCE LARGE

BREAD STICKS WITH MARINARA
SAUCE REGULAR

BREAD STICKS WITH MARINARA
SAUCE LARGE

PRETZEL STICKS WITH CHEESE
SAUCE REGULAR

PRETZEL STICKS WITH CHEESE
SAUCE LARGE

MOZZARELLA STICKS WITH
MARINARA SAUCE REGULAR

MOZZARELLA STICKS WITH
MARINARA SAUCE LARGE

ITALIAN ANTIPASTO SALAD LARGE

Gluten-Less Pizza

DELUXE MEAT 10 1/2 GLUTEN-
LESS

SUPREME 10 1/2 GLUTEN-LESS

CORDON BLEU 10 1/2 GLUTEN-
LESS

$3.0

$5.0

$3.0

$5.0

$3.0

$5.0

$3.0

$5.0

$3.0

$5.0

$5.0

$15.0
$14.0

$15.0

BBQ CHICKEN 10 1/2 GLUTEN-
LESS

BUFFALO CHICKEN 10 1/2
GLUTEN-LESS

ITALIAN SPECIAL 10 1/2 GLUTEN-
LESS

GREEK 10 1/2 GLUTEN-LESS

CHICKEN CLUB 10 1/2 GLUTEN-
LESS

BLT 10 1/2 GLUTEN-LESS
HAWAIIAN 10 1/2 GLUTEN-LESS

CHICKEN ALFREDO 10 1/2
GLUTEN-LESS

VEGGIE 10 1/2 GLUTEN-LESS

VEGGIE ALFREDO 10 1/2 GLUTEN-
LESS

CHEESEBURGER 10 1/2 GLUTEN-
LESS

THE 215 CHEESESTEAK 10 1/2
GLUTEN-LESS

i CHEESE PIZZA
- gt ..::_. HAWAIIAN PIZZA

DELUXE MEAT 8
BAMBINO

DELUXE MEAT 12 MEDIUM
DELUXE MEAT 16 X-LARGE
DELUXE MEAT 18 X-TREME
SUPREME 8 BAMBINO
SUPREME 12 MEDIUM
SUPREME 16 X-LARGE
SUPREME 18 X-TREME
CORDON BLEU 8 BAMBINO
CORDON BLEU 12 MEDIUM
CORDON BLEU 16 X-LARGE

$14.0

$14.0

$16.0
$16.0
$14.0

$14.0
$14.0

$15.0
$14.0

$15.0

$14.0

$16.0

$9.0

$15.0
$23.5
$27.0

$8.0
$14.0
$20.5
$25.0

$9.0
$15.0
$23.5
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CORDON BLEU 18 X-TREME
BBQ CHICKEN 8 BAMBINO
BBQ CHICKEN 12 MEDIUM

BBQ CHICKEN 16 X-LARGE
BBQ CHICKEN 18 X-TREME
BUFFALO CHICKEN 8 BAMBINO
BUFFALO CHICKEN 12 MEDIUM
BUFFALO CHICKEN 16 X-LARGE
BUFFALO CHICKEN 18 X-TREME
ITALIAN SPECIAL 8 BAMBINO
ITALIAN SPECIAL 12 MEDIUM
ITALIAN SPECIAL 16 X-LARGE
ITALIAN SPECIAL 18 X-TREME
GREEK 8 BAMBINO

GREEK 16 X-LARGE

GREEK 18 X-TREME

CHICKEN CLUB 8 BAMBINO
CHICKEN CLUB 16 X-LARGE
CHICKEN CLUB 18 X-TREME
BLT 8 BAMBINO

BLT 12 MEDIUM

BLT 16 X-LARGE

BLT 18 X-TREME

HAWAIIAN 8 BAMBINO
HAWAIIAN 16 X-LARGE

$27.0

$8.0
$14.0
$20.5
$25.0

$8.0
$14.0
$20.5
$25.0

$9.0
$16.0
$23.5
$27.0

$9.0
$23.5
$27.0

$8.0
$20.5
$25.0

$8.0
$14.0
$18.5
$24.0

$8.0
$20.5

HAWAIIAN 18 X-TREME
CHICKEN ALFREDO 8 BAMBINO
CHICKEN ALFREDO 18 X-TREME
VEGGIE 8 BAMBINO

VEGGIE 12 MEDIUM

VEGGIE 16 X-LARGE

VEGGIE 18 X-TREME

VEGGIE ALFREDO 8 BAMBINO
VEGGIE ALFREDO 12 MEDIUM
VEGGIE ALFREDO 16 X-LARGE
VEGGIE ALFREDO 18 X-TREME
CHEESEBURGER 8 BAMBINO
CHEESEBURGER 12 MEDIUM
CHEESEBURGER 16 X-LARGE
CHEESEBURGER 18 X-TREME

THE 215 CHEESESTEAK 8
BAMBINO

THE 215 CHEESESTEAK 12
MEDIUM

THE 215 CHEESESTEAK 16 X-
LARGE

THE 215 CHEESESTEAK 18 X-
TREME

THE HOBY
CHICKEN CLUB (12 MEDIUM)
GREEK (12 MEDIUM)

$16.0

$23.5

$27.0

$6.0
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Beavercreek Pizza Dive

4021 Dayton-Xenia Road, Opening Hours:
Beavercreek, 45432, United Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
States Of America Wednesday 11:00 -21:00

Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu
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