



https://menuweb.menu 4021 Dayton-Xenia Road, Beavercreek, 45432, United States Of America +19374318669 - http://beavercreekpizza.com









The restaurant from Xenia offers **153** different **menus and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$13.6. This pizza joint hidden in Beavercreek has quickly become a favorite among many pizza lovers. With a unique and delicious selection of pizzas, excellent service, and a welcoming atmosphere, it's no wonder customers keep coming back for more. From the New York-style slices to creative toppings like gyro meat and dill pickles, there's something for every pizza enthusiast here. The complimentary bread bites, friendly staff, and reasonable prices further add to the overall positive dining experience. Whether you're a fan of classic pizza or adventurous flavors, this spot is definitely worth a visit for a truly enjoyable meal.



		,	
Entrées		Calzones	
PIZZA BREAD		RANCH CHICKEN CALZONE	
Pasta		Salads And Sides	
CHICKEN ALFREDO		GARDEN SALAD LARGE	\$2.5
Side Dishes		Sauces And Sides	
MACARONI AND CHEESE		PIZZA SAUCE CUP	\$0.8
Starters & Salads POTATO CHIPS	\$0.8	Calzones And Stroml Rolls	boli
Side Orders		BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE	\$7.0
CHEESY BREAD WITH MARINARA SAUCE	\$6.0	Table To Share	\$1.9
Chicken		_	<b>4</b> 0
PINEAPPLE CHICKEN		Hot Oven Subs	\$6.0
Chicken Dishes		Classic 12" Medium	
BBQ CHICKEN		Pizzas	
Wrap		HAWAIIAN 12 MEDIUM	\$14.0
THE ITALIAN WRAP		Goodie Baskets	
Main		BREAD STICKS OR BITES WITH MARINARA OR CHEESE SAUCE	\$3.0
CHEESY BREAD LARGE	\$5.0		
Toppings		Poultry Pleasers - Medium	
TOPPINGS			

Dips & Toppings
SRIRACHA SAUCE

Poultry Pleasers - X-Large
CHICKEN ALFREDO 16 X-LARGE \$22.5

**CHICKEN ALFREDO 12 MEDIUM** 

\$15.0



\$15.0

Signature (	Calzones
-------------	----------

BOMBER CALZONE \$7.0

### **Burger**

**CHEESEBURGER** 

**CHEESE BURGER** 

#### **Extras**

RANCH DIPPING SAUCE CUP \$0.5

SECRET-RECIPE SWEET GARLIC
BUTTER SAUCE CUP
\$0.8

#### **Dessert**

CINNAMON SUGAR PRETZEL \$3.5

COOKIE \$1.0

#### Calzone

**CALZONE** 

**ITALIAN CALZONE** 

#### **Sides**

**GARLIC BUTTER** 

**EXTRA CHEESE** 

#### Salads

CHEF'S SALAD \$6.0 GARDEN SALAD \$3.5

DARDEN SALAD 45

CHEF'S SALAD LARGE \$5.0

#### **Oven-Baked Sandwiches**

CENTRAL PARK CHICKEN \$6.0

**ITALIAN MOBSTER** 

THE REAL-DEAL STEAK

#### **Build-A-Pizza**

TRADITIONAL NEW YORK STYLE \$17.0

TRADITIONAL NEW YORK STYLE

PIZZA 16 X-LARGE

TRADITIONAL NEW YORK STYLE \$10.0

TRADITIONAL NEW YORK STYLE \$6.0

PIZZA 8 BAMBINO

#### **Restaurant Category**

**VEGAN** 

**ITALIAN** 

**GREEK** 

**VEGETARIAN** 

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



PIZZA BREAD

**APPETIZER** 

BURGER

**SALAD** 

#### Sauces

**BBO** 

**MARINARA** 

**MARINARA SAUCE** 

**MAYO** 

CHEESE SAUCE \$0.5

MARINARA SAUCE CUP \$0.5

## Ingredients Used

**CHEESE** 

MUSTARD  GARLIC		BBQ CHICKEN 10 1/2 GLUTEN- LESS	\$14.0
BUTTER		BUFFALO CHICKEN 10 1/2 GLUTEN-LESS	\$14.0
BANANA LETTUCE		ITALIAN SPECIAL 10 1/2 GLUTEN- LESS	\$16.0
MUSHROOMS		GREEK 10 1/2 GLUTEN-LESS	\$16.0
PICKLE		CHICKEN CLUB 10 1/2 GLUTEN- LESS	\$14.0
Goodie Baskets & Sala	ade	BLT 10 1/2 GLUTEN-LESS	\$14.0
	aus	HAWAIIAN 10 1/2 GLUTEN-LESS	\$14.0
BREAD BITES WITH MARINARA SAUCE REGULAR	\$3.0	CHICKEN ALFREDO 10 1/2 GLUTEN-LESS	\$15.0
BREAD BITES WITH MARINARA SAUCE LARGE	\$5.0	VEGGIE 10 1/2 GLUTEN-LESS	\$14.0
PRETZEL BITES WITH CHEESE SAUCE REGULAR	\$3.0	VEGGIE ALFREDO 10 1/2 GLUTEN- LESS	\$15.0
PRETZEL BITES WITH CHEESE SAUCE LARGE	\$5.0	CHEESEBURGER 10 1/2 GLUTEN- LESS	\$14.0
BREAD STICKS WITH MARINARA SAUCE REGULAR	\$3.0	THE 215 CHEESESTEAK 10 1/2 GLUTEN-LESS	\$16.0
BREAD STICKS WITH MARINARA SAUCE LARGE	\$5.0	Pizza	
PRETZEL STICKS WITH CHEESE SAUCE REGULAR	\$3.0	CHEESE PIZZA	
PRETZEL STICKS WITH CHEESE SAUCE LARGE	\$5.0	DELUXE MEAT 8	\$9.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS WITH MARINARA SAUCE REGULAR	\$3.0	BAMBINO DELUXE MEAT 12 MEDIUM	\$15.0
MOZZARELLA STICKS WITH	\$5.0	DELUXE MEAT 16 X-LARGE	\$23.5
MARINARA SAUCE LARGE		DELUXE MEAT 18 X-TREME	\$27.0
ITALIAN ANTIPASTO SALAD LARGI	E \$5.0	SUPREME 8 BAMBINO	\$8.0
Gluten-Less Pizza		SUPREME 12 MEDIUM	\$14.0
		SUPREME 16 X-LARGE	\$20.5
DELUXE MEAT 10 1/2 GLUTEN- LESS	\$15.0	SUPREME 18 X-TREME	\$25.0
SUPREME 10 1/2 GLUTEN-LESS	\$14.0	<b>CORDON BLEU 8 BAMBINO</b>	\$9.0
CORDON BLEU 10 1/2 GLUTEN- LESS	\$15.0	CORDON BLEU 12 MEDIUM	\$15.0
		CORDON BLEU 16 X-LARGE	\$23.5

			LAN	1
	1	1	5	
	A.			
•				THE REAL PROPERTY.

CORDON BLEU 18 X-TREME	\$27.0	HAWAIIAN 18 X-TREME	\$25.0
BBQ CHICKEN 8 BAMBINO	\$8.0	<b>CHICKEN ALFREDO 8 BAMBINO</b>	\$9.0
BBQ CHICKEN 12 MEDIUM	\$14.0	<b>CHICKEN ALFREDO 18 X-TREME</b>	\$28.0
BBQ CHICKEN 16 X-LARGE	\$20.5	<b>VEGGIE 8 BAMBINO</b>	\$8.0
BBQ CHICKEN 18 X-TREME	\$25.0	VEGGIE 12 MEDIUM	\$14.0
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN 8 BAMBINO</b>	\$8.0	VEGGIE 16 X-LARGE	\$20.5
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN 12 MEDIUM</b>	\$14.0	VEGGIE 18 X-TREME	\$25.0
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN 16 X-LARGE</b>	\$20.5	<b>VEGGIE ALFREDO 8 BAMBINO</b>	\$9.0
<b>BUFFALO CHICKEN 18 X-TREME</b>	\$25.0	<b>VEGGIE ALFREDO 12 MEDIUM</b>	\$15.0
ITALIAN SPECIAL 8 BAMBINO	\$9.0	<b>VEGGIE ALFREDO 16 X-LARGE</b>	\$22.5
ITALIAN SPECIAL 12 MEDIUM	\$16.0	<b>VEGGIE ALFREDO 18 X-TREME</b>	\$28.0
ITALIAN SPECIAL 16 X-LARGE	\$23.5	<b>CHEESEBURGER 8 BAMBINO</b>	\$8.0
ITALIAN SPECIAL 18 X-TREME	\$27.0	<b>CHEESEBURGER 12 MEDIUM</b>	\$14.0
GREEK 8 BAMBINO	\$9.0	<b>CHEESEBURGER 16 X-LARGE</b>	\$20.5
GREEK 16 X-LARGE	\$23.5	<b>CHEESEBURGER 18 X-TREME</b>	\$25.0
GREEK 18 X-TREME	\$27.0	THE 215 CHEESESTEAK 8	\$9.0
CHICKEN CLUB 8 BAMBINO	\$8.0	BAMBINO	,
CHICKEN CLUB 16 X-LARGE	\$20.5	THE 215 CHEESESTEAK 12 MEDIUM	\$16.0
CHICKEN CLUB 18 X-TREME	\$25.0	THE 215 CHEESESTEAK 16 X-	\$23.5
BLT 8 BAMBINO	\$8.0	LARGE	
BLT 12 MEDIUM	\$14.0	THE 215 CHEESESTEAK 18 X- TREME	\$27.0
BLT 16 X-LARGE	\$18.5	THE HOBY	\$6.0
BLT 18 X-TREME	\$24.0	CHICKEN CLUB (12 MEDIUM)	7 0 0 0
HAWAIIAN 8 BAMBINO	\$8.0	GREEK (12 MEDIUM)	
HAWAIIAN 16 X-LARGE	\$20.5		



# **Beavercreek Pizza Dive**

4021 Dayton-Xenia Road, Beavercreek, 45432, United States Of America

Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00

Made with Menu

